—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

12.
13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

Position

Vp Of Convention Sales
Regional Director Of Sales
Director Of Convention Sales
Regional Director Of Sales
Associate Director Of Sales
Regional Director Of Sales
National Sales Manager
National Sales Manager
National Sales Manager
National Sales Manager

Business Analyst & Executive Sales
Coordinator

National Sales Manager

Convention Sales Administration
Assistant

Convention Sales Administration
Assistant

Convention Sales Administration
Assistant

National Sales Manager

Business Analyst & Executive Sales
Coordinator

Convention Sales Administration
Assistant

Convention Sales Administration
Assistant

Convention Sales Administration
Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs

Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs

Visit Greater Palm Springs

Visit Greater Palm Springs

Visit Greater Palm Springs
Visit Greater Palm Springs

Visit Greater Palm Springs

Visit Greater Palm Springs

Visit Greater Palm Springs

Department

Convention Sales
Convention Sales
Convention Sales
Convention Sales
Convention Sales
Convention Sales
Convention Sales
Convention Sales
Convention Sales
Convention Sales

Convention Sales

Convention Sales

Convention Sales

Convention Sales

Convention Sales

Convention Sales

Convention Sales

Convention Sales

Convention Sales

Convention Sales

Total Wages

$223,894
$140,865
$140,727
$136,857
$120,656
$119,483
$97,944
$82,634
$80,742
$66,262
$36,965

$31,213
$22,851

$22,822

$19,602

$14,312
$12,549

$11,153

$9,907

$8,673



