	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vp Of Convention Sales		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$223,894
2.	Regional Director Of Sales		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$140,865
3.	Director Of Convention Sales		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$140,727
4.	Regional Director Of Sales		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$136,857
5.	Associate Director Of Sales		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$120,656
6.	Regional Director Of Sales		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$119,483
7.	National Sales Manager		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$97,944
8.	National Sales Manager		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$82,634
9.	National Sales Manager		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$80,742
10.	National Sales Manager		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$66,262
11.	Business Analyst & Executive Sales Coordinator		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$36,965
12.	National Sales Manager		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$31,213
13.	Convention Sales Administration Assistant		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$22,851
14.	Convention Sales Administration Assistant		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$22,822
15.	Convention Sales Administration Assistant		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$19,602
16.	National Sales Manager		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$14,312
17.	Business Analyst & Executive Sales Coordinator		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$12,549
18.	Convention Sales Administration Assistant		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$11,153
19.	Convention Sales Administration Assistant		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$9,907
20.	Convention Sales Administration Assistant		Visit Greater Palm Springs	Convention Sales	\$8,673